
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching
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Taught (or Title if 

Administrator)

2nd Subject 

Taught

E-mail Address School

Alguire Robin 6-8 Math Learning Support ralguire@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Baker-Truong Vanessa K-7 Learning Support vdbaker-truong@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Brady LouAnn 3-5 Learning Support labrady@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Bryn Sondra 6-7 Math LEAP srbryn@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Carney Crystal K - 3rd Learning Support cdcarney@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Cescon Aimee K-5 Learning Support amcescon@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Cherry Maureen 6-8 LLSP mwcherry@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Congdon Marian K-8 Resource mcongdon@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Couch Sigrid K-8 Resource scouch@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Fatale Linda K-8 Learning Support lfatale@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Hodge Suzanne K-5 LEAP Learning Support sfhodge@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Kaproth-Glenn Carissa K-5 Guidance Counselor Learning Support ckglenn@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Kuhn Michelle K-5 LEAP kmkuhn@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Lafferty Ellen K-8 LEAP emlafferty@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Loftin Anne 6-8 Learning Support agloftin@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Lorenz Janice PK-8 Pupil Services jlorenz@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School
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Mancusi Annmarie K-5 Science Enrichment asmancusi@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

McElrath Jackie K-5 Learning Support jbmcelrath@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Moses Kari 2-3 LLSP kcmoses@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Nagel Linda K-5 LEAP Learning Support lrnagel@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

O’Connor Trina K-5 Learning Support kmoconnor@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Parks Kelly K-5 Assistant Principal Learning Support ksparks@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Ruesch Katie 6-8 LLSP Assistant kwreusch@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Ruff Lynn K-5 LEAP laruff@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Safrit Janice K-8 Learning Support jsafrit@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Sequeira Molly 6-8 Learning Support mcmsequeira@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Shaw Shirley K-8 Assistant Principal Spanish sshaw@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Smith Sheri 6-8 Resource ssmith@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Sullivan Susan 4-5 LLSP sgsullivan@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Sullivan LeRoy K-2 Learning Support lfsullivan@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Tanahey Sue K-8 Learning Support stanahey@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Watson Carol 4-5 Learning Support cewatson@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Wenning Emily 6-8 Learning Support ewenning@htcmsnet Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Wilson Kelly 6-8 Learning Support kawilson@htcms.net Holy Trinity Catholic Middle School

Young Marielle PK-5 Resource myoung@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School
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Zagar Sheila K-5 HOTS Teacher Learning Support sdzagar@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School
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